collection: Jackie O
Jackie O
chandelier
Eco-Logic Light
materials and colours
made of white painted wood base, blue cables, nickel-plated
copper curls, removable glass lenses.
light source
LED interchangeable: 6x1W [ warm white - 2700 °K ] rated output
6W 350 mA 9x1W [ warm white - 2700 °K ] rated output 9W 350
mA 12x1W [ warm white - 2700 °K ] rated output 12W 350 mA
15x1W  [ warm white - 2700 °K ] rated output 15W 350 mA 20x1W [
warm white - 2700 °K ] rated output 20W 350 mA 24x1W [ warm
white - 2700 °K ] rated output 24W 350 mA energy class from A++
to A [ class included A+ ] see summarising table >
power supply
driver: dimmable Triac / IGBT.
dimensions
H total 120 cm not adjustable, lens Ø 32 mm base 30x30 cm (for
version 6/9/12) base 60x60 cm or 150x30 cm (for version
15/20/24). see summarising table >
order code
EJO6Q02 / 6 LED / base 30x30 cm
EJO9Q02 / 9 LED / base 30x30 cm
EJO12Q02 / 12 LED / base 30x30 cm
EJO15Q02 / 15 LED / base 60x60 cm
EJO20Q02 / 20 LED / base 60x60 cm
EJO24Q02 / 24 LED / base 60x60 cm
EJO15R02 / 15 LED / base 150x30 cm
EJO20R02 / 20 LED / base 150x30 cm
EJO24R02 / 24 LED / base 150x30 cm